
’89-’90 FSL Boys Basketball League Schedule and Results
Date Teams Winner Score

Fri Jan 5 WTN vs MFS MFS 49-51

Fri Jan 5 FCS vs GFS GFS 51-80

Tue Jan 10 FCS vs FSS FSS 39-47

Fri Jan 12 MFS vs GFS GFS 80-87

Fri Jan 12 AFS vs FCS AFS 100-58

Fri Jan 19 FSS vs WTN WTN 49-58

Fri Jan 19 GS vs GFS GFS 59-86

Tue Jan 23 AFS vs WTN AFS 78-52

Fri Jan 26 MFS vs AFS AFS 68-86

Fri Jan 26 FSS vs GS FSS 65-59

Fri Jan 26 WTN vs FCS WTN 61-39

Tue Jan 30 AFS vs GS AFS 78-56

Tue Jan 30 MFS vs FSS MFS 55-49

Fri Feb 2 GFS vs FSS GFS 76-50

Fri Feb 2 FCS vs MFS MFS 72-78

Tue Feb 6 FSS vs AFS AFS 51-91

Fri Feb 9 GFS vs AFS AFS 67-83

Fri Feb 9 WTN vs GS WTN 57-51

Sat Feb 10 JV Tournament at GFS GS

Tue Feb 13 GS vs FCS GS 79-71

Fri Feb 16 GFS vs WTN GFS 91-44

Wed Feb 21 GS vs MFS MFS 47-66

Fri Feb 23 Semi-final
AFS vs WTN AFS 79-42

Fri Feb 23 Semi-final
GFS vs MFS GFS 99-54

Sat Feb 24 Championship
AFS vs GFS AFS 60-58


